
Attendees
ACHS ’70 40th Reunion

August 28, 2010

Wexford, PA
Home: 724-934-0604
tabbott14@comcast.net

Tim Abbott

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-688-0526
Cell: 716-228-1533
gbvldr@gmail.com

Gayle Ablove

New Rochelle, NY
Home: 914-576-1110
Cell: 914-262-4205
jadler22@aol.com

Jeff Adler

Caneadea, NY
Home: 585-365-2923
Cell: 716-258-4001
miniwinch@yahoo.com

Janis Anderson Becker

Snyder, NY
Home: 716-634-6987
kaybar99@verizon.net

Kathleen Barber

Hopkinton, NH
Cell: 603-491-0847
mbarwell@seiu1984.org

Mike Barwell

East Greenwich, RI
Home: 401-885-5485
Cell: 401-742-6700
lbh860@yahoo.com

Lee Bergwall Hanks

Bexley, OH
Home: 614-236-2862
Cell: 614-395-2118
dbloch@columbus.rr.com

Dan Bloch

Lockport, NY
Home: 716-434-5462
Cell: 716-864-9832
ABlock5442@aol.com

Alan Block

Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-837-6497
Cell: 716-866-6395
ebloom@damonmorey.com

Eric Bloom

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-639-5941
greenskeeperdad@yahoo.com

Bill Brenner

Long Branch, NJ
Home: 732-890-8032
Cell: 732-890-8032
barbmiller_slp@yahoo.com

Barbara Brighton Miller

Woodside, CA
Home: 650-851-3909
Cell: 650-796-6766
mbronk@stanfordmed.org

Marty Bronk

Amherst, NY
Cell: 716-862-0330
mrbill081@verizon.net

Bill Bulleigh

West Danby, NY
Home: 607-564-3346
Cell: 607-280-3652
hgforganicapples@gmail.com

Brian Caldwell

Nashville, TN
Home: 615-665-2987
Cell: 615-418-3846
marylcohn@me.com

Mary Cohn

Hillsborough, NJ
Home: 908-281-7776
james.conn@comcast.net

Jim Conn

Huntington Beach, CA
Home: 714-840-6051
george.d.crofts@boeing.com

George Crofts

Lutherville, MD
Home: 410-560-2241
Cell: 410-627-2234
kescun@comcast.net

Steve Cunat

Westport, CT
Home: 203-226-5613
Cell: 203-246-0543
DorothyECurran@aol.com

Dottie Curran

Camillus, NY
Home: 315-468-0305
fchudson@hotmail.com

Frances Curran Hudson

Eggertsville, NY
Home: 716-833-7563
Cell: 716-609-3704
jaystar9@yahoo.com

Jay Daniels

East Aurora, NY
Home: 716-652-7974
valdavis@roadrunner.com

Valerie Davis

Colorado Springs, CO
Home: 719-488-9279
Cell: 719-339-1927
SusanMarty@Comcast.net

Sue Degener Marty

Naples, NY
Home: 585-374-6933
Cell: 607-664-6385
mbeigel@rochester.rr.com

Marianna DeLong Beigel

Seattle, WA
Home: 206-524-4940
Cell: 206-683-1415
ellenebarker@gmail.com

Ellen Ehrenreich Barker

Wayzata, MN
Home: 952-473-0446
hense001@umn.edu

Gail Engasser Park

San Francisco, CA
Home: 415-922-3569
Cell: 415-377-1560
bruce.ericson@pillsburylaw.com

Bruce Ericson

Highland, IN
Home: 219-924-7006
Cell: 219-765-0543
crocek@sbcglobal.net

Carol Etkin Rocek

Columbus, IN
Home: 812-579-6788
Cell: 812-343-5705
maevanko@gmail.com

Mark Evanko

1



Atlanta, GA
sfindlay@comcast.net

Sandy Findlay Litras

Ft. Lauderdale, FL
Home: 954-731-1745
Cell: 954-803-1322
joyce_macphee@hotmail.com

Joyce Foertter MacPhee

Cincinnati, OH
Home: 513-791-5997
Cell: 513-659-0675
meg21@fuse.net

Meg Gerber Wilkens

Lancaster, NY
Home: 716-681-2443
Cell: 716-572-2852
jmarchetta@roadrunner.com

Janet Gerdelman Marchetta

Bloomfield, NJ
Home: 203-313-8076
Cell: 973-207-1178
ronnagilbert@gmail.com

Ronna Gilbert

Swarthmore, PA
Home: 610-328-5059
Cell: 610-715-7876
carolkroch@verizon.net

Carol Glaubman Kroch

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-689-0904
Cell: 716-818-8642
DAGlights@aol.com

Dean Gottesman

Amherst, NY
Home: 716-833-7348
Cell: 716-833-7348
wnm481@gmail.com

Nancy Graves Manalio

Clarence, NY
Home: 716-741-8056
Cell: 716-908-1931
tjtf89@yahoo.com

Frank Graziano

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-631-9483
Cell: 716-445-6949
santillo2@verizon.net

Peggy Greenfield Santillo

Jefferson, NC
Home: 336-982-2100
Cell: 828-406-1421
karengross@skybest.com

Karen Gross

Snyder, NY
Home: 716-839-2548
Cell: 716-868-1781
bob.grove@huntrealestate.com

Bob Grove

Lancaster, NY
Home: 716-683-8168
tgsnow@msn.com

Tom Gural

Scottsdale, AZ
Home: 602-618-1825
johngwinner@cox.net

John Gwinner

Amherst, NY
Home: 716-832-1320
Cell: 716-923-3129
ahjoyce@verizon.net

Anne Harding Joyce

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-634-2136
Cell: 716-864-3231
gary@littlebigbooks.com

Gary Held

Eggertsville, NY
Home: 716-833-7563
Gaild@bsc-cdhs.org

Gail Henry Daniels

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-634-6218
Cell: 716-870-4790
fholender@yahoo.com

Fred Holender

Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-632-1608
tribunal4@aol.com

Bill Iannaccone

Ann Arbor, MI
Home: 734-327-9313
Cell: 734-604-2876
stu@isaacsportsgroup.com

Stu Isaac

Swampscott, MA
rkane@capdef.com

Rick Kane

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-626-0353
Cell: 716-880-0113
glenk@roadrunner.com

Glen Kauffman

Ellenton, FL
Home: 941-730-6177

John Kennedy

Darien, IL
Home: 630-699-6960
DavidKuh@comcast.net

Dave Kuhaneck

Jamestown, NY
jklaumer@hotmail.com

Kevin Laumer

Ogden, UT
Home: 801-475-4688
Cell: 801-698-3718
charles.lawton@imail.org

Charlie Lawton

Amherst, NY
Cell: 716-628-2718
deedee522@verizon.net

Diane Lenz Bulleigh

Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-854-4816
Cell: 716-912-2531
d52levy@mac.com

Doug Levy

Redondo Beach, CA
Home: 310-376-3809
Cell: 310-210-7828
sinabdon@aol.com

Beth Lippes Inabinet

Boulder, CO
Cell: 720-938-6498
marcydale@gmail.com

Marcy Lockhart

Coach Mac MacAllister

Orchard Park, NY
Home: 716-662-1289
ahagerty516@gmail.com

Amy MacDougall Hagerty

Spring Green, WI
Home: 608-546-2950
Cell: 608-271-1564
amackenzie@merr.com

Alan MacKenzie
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Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-834-2594
william.maldovan@ag.ny.gov

Bill Maldovan

Hamburg, NY
Home: 716-825-2338
Taxman07@verizon.net

John Mallon

Lancaster, NY
Home: 716-681-2443
cmarchetta@roadrunner.com

Chuck Marchetta

Peachtree City, GA
Home: 770-364-4917
kentonga@bellsouth.net

Patty Mattison

Louisville, TN
Home: 865-984-4812
mattisonent@hotmail.com

Bill Mattison III

Amherst, NY
Home: 716-633-8286
mmcguire22@aol.com

Duke McGuire

Wolcott, VT
Home: 802-888-5188
Cell: 802-279-9522
becky.doherty@hotmail.com

Becky McNeill Doherty

Pensacola Beach, FL
Cell: 248-470-0329
mikejmerrill@gmail.com

Mike Merrill

Snyder, NY
Home: 716-837-0119
pollyb321@yahoo.com

Polly Meyers Bechtel

Brockport, NY
Home: 585-637-7341
Cell: 585-802-9977
dmitchbrpt@hotmail.com

Doug Michalak

Paradise Valley, AZ
Cell: 602-616-4646
myrellaf@hotmail.com

Suzi Nagel Fiorentino

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-639-8080
Cell: 716-583-7272
nfapapa@aol.com

Ron Papa

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-832-8660
Cell: 716-913-8148
paula_perotto@beminc.com

Paula Perotto

Lockport, NY
Home: 716-433-1401
marcusblue52@gmail.com

Mark Piret

Buffalo, NY
Cell: 716-812-7864
deb097@aol.com

Debbie Pleskow

East Aurora, NY
gibson53@roadrunner.com

Sandi Poole Gibson

Clarence, NY
Home: 716-741-4551
sspnugen@aol.com

Steve Price

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-633-4140
sanders363@yahoo.com

Chris Quigley Sanders

Snyder, NY
Cell: 716-359-5086
james.rahill@fnfg.com

Jim Rahill

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-688-1318

Gail Rekoon Kleeberg

Bloomington, MN
Home: 952-943-1682
Cell: 612-518-4899
srnelson@mnd.uscourts.gov

Susan Richard Nelson

Eggertsville, NY
Cell: 716-445-3518
rohlmar@roadrunner.com

Marilyn Rohl

Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-821-0584

Dan Ronan

Great Mills, MD
Cell: 301-643-6860
firegecko1@yahoo.com

Bruce Russell

Virginia Beach, VA
Cell: 757-563-2316
erybat@cox.net

Ed Rybat

Fayetteville, NC
Cell: 910-916-9037
robertawilamowski@yahoo.com

Roberta Sabo Wilamowski

Kenmore, NY
Home: 716-875-0728
Cell: 716-228-3832
hollyluvbug@yahoo.com

Leah Sacks Herby

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-633-4140
jsandersroofmasters@yahoo.com

Jim Sanders

Rochester, NY
Cell: 585-509-5082
paulaschank@gmail.com

Paula Schank

Scituate, MA
Home: 781-378-1142
Cell: 617-834-0458
backbaysam@mac.com

Sam Schrader

Seattle, WA
Home: 206-282-8410
Cell: 206-769-6326
erics@nwlink.com

Eric Scigliano

Berkshire, NY
btaamb@gmail.com

Lou Shafer Taam

Denver, CO
Home: 303-837-1261
blshaffe@live.com

Blaine Shaffer

Narberth, PA
Home: 610-747-0640
Cell: 610-716-5373
gailshister@gmail.com

Gail Shister

Clayton, NY
Home: 315-686-9989
slatterysuper@gmail.com

John Slattery
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Owings Mills, MD
Home: 410-363-1650
Cell: 410-591-6511
ianastro@comcast.net

Ian Slepian

Cranberry Township, PA
Home: 724-553-5904
batt@pitt.edu

Jackie Smith Batt

Chevy Chase, MD
Cell: 202-361-3701
gstaple@cleanskies.org

Greg Staple

Orchard Park, NY
Home: 716-667-3316
Cell: 716-830-8975
david@hhxt.net

Dave Steffan

Lexington, MA
Home: 781-860-0052
Cell: 781-354-3322
darbiestokes@aol.com

Darbie Stokes

Grand Island, NY
Home: 716-773-7035
Cell: 716-628-7928
StuberR@USservicesInc.com

Russ Stuber

St. Petersburg, FL
Cell: 716-982-3533
sweeney.william.j@att.net

Bill Sweeney

Williamsville, NY
Home: 716-633-6628
ptarquini@roadrunner.com

Pat Tarquini

Cedar Rapids, IA
Home: 319-365-5347
Cell: 319-350-5359
debben6@q.com

Debbie Timm Benson

Buffalo, NY
Home: 716-440-2980
Cell: 716-440-2980
linlee121@yahoo.com

Linda Trapper Trankle

Lawrenceville, NJ
Home: 609-844-1017
jeanyepes@gmail.com

Jean Vannier Yepes

Ithaca, NY
Home: 607-319-4658
Cell: 607-272-8807
mwakoff@yahoo.com

Mike Wakoff

Charlestown, IN
Home: 812-256-0361
Cell: 502-386-0767
jim.wesp@insightbb.com

Jim Wesp

East Amherst, NY
Home: 716-741-2989
Cell: 716-868-9900
hwilamowski1@roadrunner.com

Henry Wilamowski

Kenmore, NY
Home: 716-875-6936
Cell: 716-225-0774
winterbase52@msn.com

Dan Winter

Blasdell, NY
Home: 716-822-5939
Cell: 716-912-0651
maromano@roadrunner.com

Betsy Wittlinger Romano

Madison, WI
Home: 608-236-0540
Cell: 608-216-4931
jcyin@wisc.edu

Jerry Yin

Fredonia, NY
Home: 716-672-4082
zobret@netsync.net

Larry Zobel

Williamsville, NY
lzmeeker@gmail.com

Linda Zobel Meeker
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